Lineshaft Pacer Encoders
EDR-25 Series Encoders
ORMEC -43- LINESHAFT PACER ENCODERS
The ability to interface a position
encoder to a ServoWire Drive can
provide vital position information to
the motion control system.
This approach is simple, yet effec-

Weight:   11 oz. typical (25S)
  14 oz. typical (25C)
Environmental Specifications
Operating temperature range:
0 to +70C
Storage temperature range:
-25 to +85C
Maximum Shock:
75G’s for 11 milliseconds duration
Vibration:
58 Hz to 500 Hz at 20G’s
Maximum Humidity:
98% R.H. (non-condensing)
ORDERING GUIDE
Lineshaft Pacer Encoders
EDR-25S/A1000 Position Encoder:  1000 linecount, servo mount provides 4,000 counts per rev
EDR-25S/A1250 Position Encoder:  1250 linecount, servo mount provides 5,000 counts per rev
EDR-25S/A2500 Position Encoder:  2500 linecount, servo mount provides 10,000 counts per rev
EDR-25S/A5000 Position Encoder:  5000 linecount, servo mount provides 20,000 counts per rev
EDR-25S/B5000 Position Encoder:  10,000 linecount, servo mount provides 40,000 counts per rev
EDR-25S/E2500 Position Encoder:  12,500 linecount, servo mount provides 50,000 counts per rev
EDR-25S/D5000 Position Encoder:  20,000 linecount, servo mount provides 80,000 counts per rev
EDR-25S/E5000 Position Encoder:  25,000 linecount, servo mount provides 100,000 counts per rev
EDR-25S/F5000 Position Encoder:  25,000 linecount, servo mount provides 100,000 counts per rev,
high freq.
EDR-25S/G5000 Position Encoder:  50,000 linecount, servo mount provides 200,000 counts per rev,
high freq.
Note: To specify encoder with flange mount and integral coupling, replace “25S” in model numbers
above with “25C”.
CBL-QE25SW/X Encoder Cable, EDR-25 to ServoWire Drive, 5-150 ft
CBL-QE25SWV/X Encoder Cable, EDR-25 to ServoWire Drive, IP-67, water-resistant, 5-150 ft
CON-E25 Encoder Connector, for EDR-25 Encoders
Technical information herechnical information herein is subject to change without notice.  Printed in USA.
Copyright  © 2003.  ORMEC Systems Corp.  All rights reserved.  ServoWire and ORMEC are registered trademarks of ORMEC Systems Corp.  FireWire
is a registered trademark of Apple Computer Company.  Modbus TCP is a trademark of Schneider Electrein is subject to change without notice.  Printed
in USA.
Copyright  © 2003.  ORMEC Systems Corp.  All rights reserved.  ServoWire and ORMEC are registered trademarks of ORMEC Systems Corp.  FireWire
is a registered trademark of Apple Computer Company.  Modbus TCP is a trademark of Schneider Electric.
Technical information herein is subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. Copyright  © 2007. ORMEC Systems Corp. All rights reserved.
ServoWire and ORMEC are registered trademarks of ORMEC Systems Corp. FireWire is a registered trademark of Apple Computer Company. PLCopen is a
registered trademark of  PLCopen. QNX and Neutrino are registered trademarks of QNX Software Software Systems Ltd. Modbus/TCP is a registered
trademark of Schneider Electric. WAGO is a registered trademark of WAGO Corporation. EtherNet/IP is a trademark of Open DeviceNet Vendor Association,
Inc. (ODVA)
ORMEC is committed to compliance with applicable laws and regulations, including the Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive (RoHS).
1107
An ISO 9001:2000 certified company
19 Linden Park, Rochester, NY  14625
Phone:  (800) 656-7632  FAX:  (585) 385-5999
Visit our website at www.ormec.com
EDR-25S Outline Drawing
EDR-25C Outline Drawing
Ø0.3748
+0.0000
-0.0004
0.60